
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF
25.01 FT TO N R/W YOUNG RD, W AL
FT, N 292.17 FT, W 248.92 FT FOR

HARE ANTHONY R/HARE DIANE C
162 SW COUNTRY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03578-004
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000051610 Remodel 17,485 11/25/2024

000043353 Electrical Servic 0 12/10/2021

28373 GARAGE 1,090 02/16/2010

21081 SFR 526 09/17/2003

2022HX Base Yr

162 SW COUNTRY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 5,248 152.4083 170.70 895,834 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 4795

BAS 70 100 70 9,440

BAS 70 100 70 9,440

BAS 483 100 483 65,134

BAS 573 100 573 77,271

BAS 3,165 100 3,165 426,810

FGR 1,023 55 563 75,922

FHS 434 60 260 35,062

FOP 56 30 17 2,293

FOP 108 30 32 4,315

UOP 77 20 15 2,023

6,059 5,248 707,709

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 D12L10 W42 S40 E6 N2 E5 S2 E6 N7 E9 E2 N1
E10 S1 E12 S7 E6 N2 E5 S2 E6 N29 E22 N23 W23 $
FGR=[ORIG=32,0] E31 N33 W31 S33 $
BAS=[ORIG=23,0] E9 N33 W32 S12 E23 S21 $
BAS=[ORIG=23,0] N21 W23 S21 E23 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-40] N4 E10 N14 W10 N4 W7 S4 W10 S14 E10 S4 E7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,45] S7 E14 N7 W2 N1 W10 S1 W2 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,-62] N11 W7 S11 E7 $
BAS=[ORIG=-66,52] D5R5 E7 U5R5 W6 N2 W5 S2 W6 $
BAS=[ORIG=-16,52] D5R5 E7 U5R5 W6 N2 W5 S2 W6 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-40] W7 S8 E7 N8 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 6,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

14,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 29,550


